50
Ordering Information
Industrial Multi-port Serial Card
Universal PCI
IPC-P1002 2 Ports RS-232 Universal PCI serial card - Low profile
IPC-P1004 4 Ports RS-232 Universal PCI serial card - Low profile
IPC-P1008 8 Ports RS-232 Universal PCI serial card - Low profile
IPC-P1016 16 Ports RS-232 Universal PCI serial card - ( Coming soon )
IPC-P2002 2 Ports RS-422/485 Universal PCI serial card - Low profile
IPC-P2002SI 2 Ports RS-422/485 Universal PCI serial card with 400W Surge and 2.5KV Optical Isolation - Low profile
IPC-P2004 4 Ports RS-422/485 Universal PCI serial card - Low profile
IPC-P2004SI 4 Ports RS-422/485 Universal PCI serial card with 400W Surge and 2.5KV Optical Isolation- Low profile
IPC-P2008 8 Ports RS-422/485 Universal PCI serial card - Low profile
IPC-P2008I 8 Ports RS-422/485 Universal PCI serial card with 400W Surge and 2.5KV Optical Isolation
IPC-P2016 16 Ports RS-232/422/485 Universal PCI serial card - ( Coming soon )
IPC-P3004 4 Ports RS-232/422/485 Universal PCI serial card - Low profile ( Coming soon )
IPC-P3008 8 Ports RS-232/422/485 Universal PCI serial card - Low profile ( Coming soon )
PCI Express
IPC-E1002 2 Ports RS-232 PCI Express serial card - Low profile
IPC-E1004 4 Ports RS-232 PCI Express serial card - Low profile
IPC-E1008 8 Ports RS-232 PCI Express serial card - Low profile
IPC-E1016 16 Ports RS-232 PCI Express serial card - ( Coming soon )
IPC-E2002 2 Ports RS-422/485 PCI Express serial card - Low profile
IPC-E2002SI 2 Ports RS-422/485 PCI Express serial card with 400W Surge and 2.5KV Optical Isolation- Low profile
IPC-E2004 4 Ports RS-422/485 PCI Express serial card - Low profile
IPC-E2004SI 4 Ports RS-422/485 PCI Express serial card with 400W Surge and 2.5KV Optical Isolation- Low profile
IPC-E2008 8 Ports RS-422/485 PCI Express serial card - Low profile
IPC-E2008SI 8 Ports RS-422/485 PCI Express serial card with 400W Surge and 2.5KV Optical Isolation
IPC-E2016 16 Ports RS-422/485 PCI Express serial card - ( Coming soon )
IPC-E3004 4 Ports RS-232/422/485 3-in-1 PCI Express serial card - ( Coming soon )
IPC-E3008 8 Ports RS-232/422/485 3-in-1PCI Express serial card ( Coming soon )
PC / 104
IPC-A1002 2 Port sRS-232 PC/104 sereia card
IPC-A1004 4 Ports RS-232 PC/104 serial card
IPC-A1008 8 Ports RS-232 PC/104 serial card  ( Coming soon )
IPC-A2002 2 Ports RS-422/485 PC/104 serial card
IPC-A2002SI 2 Ports RS-422/485 PC/104 serial card with 400W Surge and 2.5KV Optical Isolation
IPC-A2004 4 Ports RS-422/485 PC/104 serial card
IPC-A2004SI 2 Ports RS-422/485 PC/104 serial card with 400W Surge and 2.5KV Optical Isolation
IPC-A2008 8 Ports RS-422/485 PC/104 serial card  ( Coming soon )
PCI / 104
IPC-B1002 2 Ports RS-232 PCI/104 serial card
IPC-B1004 4 Ports RS-232 PCI/104 serial card
IPC-B1008 8 Ports RS-232 PC/104 serial card  ( Coming soon )
51
IPC-B2002 2 Ports RS-422/485 PCI/104 serial card
IPC-B2002SI 2 Ports RS-422/485 PCI/104 serial card with 400W Surge and 2.5KV Optical Isolation
IPC-B2004 4 Ports RS-422/485 PCI/104 serial card